Acosta
Altamirano
Bandera
Bareiro
Batista Nufiez
Belaber
Borges
Correa
D'Angelo
Elisaul
Erubidarte
Feltan
Florez
Galizzi
Gonzalez
Gonzdlez
Graziosetti
Harada
Karanik
Klipauka
Lopez
Lopez
Meier
Molina
Numata
Pelinski
Rial
Rodriguez
Ryberg

Sartori Pletsch

Alumno

Alex Nahuel
Facundo Manuel
Marcos Valentin Jesus
Santiago Daniel
Maria Victoria
Joaquin Felipe
Agustin

Nahuel

Marco

Néstor Julian
Enzo Gaston
Kevin

Nicolas Alejandro
Tiziano Sebastian
Joaquin Emmanuel
Luciano Gabriel
Lara Soledad
Kenyi lvan

Franco Nicolas
Francisco Nicolas
Braian Marcelo
Silvio Giovani
Jonathan Cristian
Juan carlos
Gastén Yuji

Ana Gabriela
Francisco Antonio
Facundo Emanuel
Brian Ezequiel

Emiliano Oscar
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Temas

Trans Z (Ej 1)
5
5
5
5

4.16
3.75
25

3.75
4.16
3.75
4.16
2.92

4.58

1.66
4.16
2.92

3.75

2.08
1.66

4.16

FFT (Ej 2)
3.5
4.5
4.5

a g a b

Nota

8.5
9.5
9.5
10
9.16
6.75
5
8.75
9.16
7.75
9.16
6.92
10
9.08
0
0
10
1.66
4.66
6.92
10
6.75

9.5

9.8
6.08
6.66

10
9.16

Resultado

PROMOCIONA
PROMOCIONA
PROMOCIONA
PROMOCIONA
Aprueba
Aprueba
Recupera
Aprueba
Aprueba
Aprueba
Aprueba
Aprueba
Aprueba
PROMOCIONA
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
Aprueba
Recupera
Recupera
Aprueba
Aprueba
Aprueba
PROMOCIONA
PROMOCIONA
AUSENTE
Aprueba
Aprueba
Aprueba
PROMOCIONA
PROMOCIONA

Promocién
TOTAL

Sl
SI
Si
Sl

Sl

Si

Si

SI
SI

Recuperatorio
POR TEMAS

TZyFFT

TZyFFT
FFT



